
Four Peaks District Pinewood Derby 2014
District Finals - Results

Place Car # Name Pack Car Name Avg MPH
1 501 Ethan Wilk 848 Purple Blaze 193.0
2 409 Cole Woods 316 Blade 191.5
3 201 Alan Soukup 131 Blue Dude 191.3
4 407 Lucky Discont 316 Blue Dagger 190.3
5 405 Ashton Gamboa Karam 416 LEGO 190.2
6 308 Andy Cramer 618 Black Flame 189.4
7 205 Wesley Nelson 131 BLUBYU 189.2
8 204 Noah Xavier 416 Orama Mobile 188.9
9 304 Danny Reynolds 619 Curiosity 188.8
10 301 Duncan Moeur 242 Speedy Creeper 188.8
11 203 Joshua Kennedy 242 Concorde 188.1
12 406 Benjamin Nesbitt 918 American Flag 187.5
13 302 Nicholas Whitney 618 Dissolving Fire 187.4
14 103 Rick Salerno 918 Enderman 187.0
15 104 Antonio Suero 242 Jeff Gordon 182.9
16 105 Eliseo Aguirre 426 Monster Truck 175.9



Four Peaks District Pinewood Derby 2014
Webelos II - Results

Place Car # Name Pack Car Name Avg MPH
1 501 Ethan Wilk 848 Purple Blaze 192.8
2 505 Richard Johnston 331 Pacer #1 187.2
3 506 Seth Bowers 331 Billy 187.1
4 502 Jacob Green 606 Dragon 186.5
5 503 Ryan Schaller 618 Blue Truck 186.1

Cool Car Seth Bowers 331 Billy



Four Peaks District Pinewood Derby 2014
Webelos I - Results

Place Car # Name Pack Car Name Avg MPH
1 409 Cole Woods 316 Blade 191.3
2 407 Lucky Discont 316 Blue Dagger 189.9
3 405 Ashton Gamboa Karam 416 LEGO 188.9
4 406 Benjamin Nesbitt 918 American Flag 188.7
5 404 Seth Brown 441 Silver Bullet 187.9
6 414 Marcus Hester 916 Dark Knight 187.8
7 402 Austin Raben 40 Bob 187.6
8 403 Blake Raben 40 Star 187.6
9 410 Aaron Bridges 606 White Hot Lazer 187.1

10 416 Wesley Jarman 316 No Name 187.1
11 415 Curtis Grave 916 Goldenghini 185.6
12 412 Samuel Johnston 331 Showman 180.0
13 413 Caden Leali 916 The I of the Tiger 171.7

Cool Car Blake Raben 40 Star



Four Peaks District Pinewood Derby 2014
Bear - Results

Place Car # Name Pack Car Name Avg MPH
1 308 Andy Cramer 618 Black Flame 189.5
2 301 Duncan Moeur 242 Speedy Creeper 188.0
3 302 Nicholas Whitney 618 Dissolving Fire 187.8
4 304 Danny Reynolds 619 Curiosity 187.6
5 303 Aaron Esser 242 Burning Bullet 187.3
6 305 Cash Anderson 331 Silver Streak 184.1
7 307 Keagan Smith 331 Flicka 183.2
8 306 Connor Woosley 331 Kentucky Boy 181.4

Cool Car Connor Woosley 331 Kentucky Boy



Four Peaks District Pinewood Derby 2014
Wolf - Results

Place Car # Name Pack Car Name Avg MPH
1 201 Alan Soukup 131 Blue Dude 191.0
2 204 Noah Xavier 416 Orama Mobile 189.6
3 205 Wesley Nelson 131 BLUBYU 188.8
4 203 Joshua Kennedy 242 Concorde 187.0
5 202 Dominick Collins 242 Hot Wings 185.7
6 206 Joeseph Johnston 331 Orange Spear 183.0
7 208 Campbell Turner 331 Burnin' Rubber 182.3
8 209 Cayden Turner 331 Afterburner 178.9
9 207 Riken Rayl 331 Point Man 178.2

Cool Car Dominick Collins 242 Hot Wings



Four Peaks District Pinewood Derby 2014
Tiger Cub - Results

Place Car # Name Pack Car Name Avg MPH
1 103 Rick Salerno 918 Enderman 186.2
2 101 Cameron Piontek 818 Rocket Bullet 184.0
3 105 Eliseo Aguirre 426 Monster Truck 181.6
4 104 Antonio Suero 242 Jeff Gordon 180.1
5 102 Logan Woodburn 619 Tiger 178.4

Cool Car Antonio Suero 242 Jeff Gordon



Four Peaks District Pinewood Derby 2014
Open - Results

Place Car # Name Car Name Avg MPH
Stock:

1 610 Evan Soukup Spider 191.0
2 601 Suzanne Carlisle The Crafty Minion 189.0
3 611 Cory Rhoton Hollowjack1 185.2
4 603 James Nesbitt Batmobile 183.4
5 605 Richard Moeur Sign of Excellence 181.1

Unpowered:
1 608 Richard Moeur Hyperbolic Arc Tangent 206.7
2 604 Cory Rhoton Hollowjack 183.1
3 606 Devin Smith Dragon 179.4
4 607 Richard Moeur Lil' Bug 171.6

Powered:
1 609 Richard Moeur Vmax 244.6



Four Peaks District Pinewood Derby - 2014
Times by Place

170.0

172.5

175.0

177.5

180.0

182.5

185.0

187.5

190.0

192.5

195.0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Place

M
P

H

Webelos II

Webelos I

Bear

Wolf

Tiger Cub



Rank # Pack Registrants Trophies
Tiger Cub: 5 40 2 1
Wolf: 9 131 2 3
Bear: 8 242 6 5
Webelos 1: 16 248 1
Webelos 2: 6 316 4 4
Open - Stock: 6 331 10 4
Open - Unpowered: 4 416 2 2
Open - Powered: 1 426 1 1

441 1
Total: 55 606 2 1

618 4 2
619 2 1
818 1 1
848 1 2
916 3
918 2 2



Revenue

Registrations $275.00

Concessions & Donations $98.75

Total $373.75

Expenditures

Trophies (29 total) -$364.00

Recognition Items -$130.00

Concessions -$49.66

Total -$543.66

Profit / Loss: -$169.91

Revenue & Expenditures
Pinewood Derby

Four Peaks District




